Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: Parking lots, plazas, roadways, site & area lighting
◦ Mounting Options: Slipfitter (60mm or 76mm), Straight Arm Pole,
Straight Arm Pole Adjustable, Trunnion, Yoke
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long Life: 100,000+ hours
◦ LED Driver: Sosen (Meanwell / Inventronics available)

Field-Rotatable Lens:
Mounting Options:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
RAZOR-H 200W 100-277V GR T3
Wattage:
75W
100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
Voltage:
100-277V
277-480V
Color:
GR: Gray
(RAL 7037)
BL: Black
Beam Angle:
T3: Type III
T4: Type IV
T5: TypeV
40K
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
57K
SF
Mounting:
SF: Slipfitter
(60mm or 76mm)
SAP: Straight Arm
Pole
SAPA: Straight Arm
Pole Adjustable
TN: Trunnion
YK: Yoke
Optional Accessories:
DM: Dimming (1-10V)
MS: Motion Sensor
3PR: 3 Pin Receptacle
SC: Shorting Cap
3PC: 3 Pin Photocell
5PC: 5 Pin Photocell
7PC: 7 Pin Photocell
10kV: 10kV Surge Protection
20kV: 20kV Surge Protection
Slipfitter
(2.4")
Straight Arm Pole
(3", 4", or 5")
Adjustable
Straight Arm Pole
(3", 4", or 5")
Trunnion Yoke
SN
Driver:
SN: Sosen 10kV
(default)
MW: Meanwell
4kV
INV: Inventronics
10kV